Pharmaceutical
Technology

July 2012 Full Page Cutting Edge
Product & Service Profile

A complimentary opportunity for our advertisers. Each

profile will be one full page.

Contact Info
This information is for internal use, not for publication

Company Name:

Contact Name:

Contact Phone:

Contact Email:

Text and Art Instructions
(Please check the appropriate box)
[ Publish July 2011 profile with NO changes
O Publish July 2011 profile with specified changes
(email changes to ptproject@advanstar.com)
O Publish new profile this year (see instructions
below for text and art submission)

Text and Artwork Materials

Email the following text and artwork together in one
email, as described below, to
ptproject@advanstar.com no later than June 4, 2012:

1. Company name and website URL exactly as it
should appear.

2. A 300-word description about your company’s
cutting-edge solutions (products or services).

3. One to three images (e.g., one or two photos
and a logo) at 300 DPI and a minimum of 2.5 in
wide and 2.5 in tall (jpg, tiff, eps format only).
Include company name in image name.

4. Your email subject line must read as follows:

“July 2012 Profile for Company X"

PLEASE FAX THIS FORM BACK TO:
SUSAN HAIGNEY AT 732.596.0219 AND EMAIL
YOUR TEXT/ARTWORK TO:

PTPROJECT@ADVANSTAR.COM NO LATER
THAN JUNE 4, 2012

Questions?
Contact your sales representative for more
information:

Suzanne Fillweber: 732.346.3024
sfillweber@advanstar.com

Tod McCloskey 440.891.2739
tmccloskey@advanstar.com

Paul Milazzo 732.346.3025
pmilazzo@advanstar.com

Irene Onesto 847.496.4619
ionesto@advanstar.com

Mike Tracey 732.346.3027
mtracey@advanstar.com

Richard Hodson +44 (0) 1244 629324
rhodson@advanstar.com
Mark Goodrich +44 (0) 1244 629318

mgoodrich@advanstar.com

Deadline for material: June 4, 2012 to
ptproject@advanstar.com

To be published: July 2012 issue

NOTE: PharmTech will edit your profile for
spelling, grammar, and house style. Proofs
will only be sent upon request.




